Powerful Gas Chromatography and Chromatography Data System Solutions
GC COLUMN GUIDE
GC
SCION Instruments (UK) Ltd, 1 Bain Square, Kirkton Campus, Livingston, West Lothian, EH54 7DQ, UK | sales-eu@scioninstruments.com 3
SCION Instruments
GC Column Reference Guide
GC Column Reference guide by phase
SCION Column

steroids, solvents, sulphur compounds,
alcohols, oxygentates, PCB congeners.
Ordering Information
SCION-1, Tmax-iso/Tmax-prog 325/350 °C, Tmin –60 °C
Ordering Information
SCION-5, Tmax-iso/Tmax-prog 325/350 °C, Tmin –60 °C
Ordering Information
SCION-1701, Tmax-iso/Tmax-prog 325/350 °C, Tmin –60 °C
* Column is supplied on a 5” cage
Column:  SCION-1701, 30 m × 0.25 mm, 0.25 μm
250 °C, split ratio 30:1
Helium, constant flow mode, 37 cm/s
60 °C (2 min), 15 °C/min to 130 °C (0 min),
30 °C/min to 240 °C (1 min), 20 °C/min to 280 °C (5 min)
FID
1 μL
Injector:
Carrier gas:
Oven program:
Detector:
Injection volume:
G
C
SCION Instruments (UK) Ltd, 1 Bain Square, Kirkton Campus, Livingston, West Lothian, EH54 7DQ, UK | sales-eu@scioninstruments.com16
0.53 SC3016760 0.50
0.53 SC3025760 0.50
0.53 SC3015430 0.50
0.53 SC3025430 0.50
SCION Instruments
SCION-PLOT Columns
The Best Choice for GC Analysis of Gases and
Volatiles